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Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

128/20001801 0173646ACE HARDWARE 01/17/24 01/23/24 07 01/23/24P 10-070314 49.74 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 49.7407 01/23/24
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -49.7407 01/23/24
540-400-04530-00053-531100 Landfill General Supplies 49.7407 01/23/24

127/20001801 0173647ACE HARDWARE 01/17/24 01/23/24 07 01/23/24P 10-070314 40.55 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 40.5507 01/23/24
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -40.5507 01/23/24
540-400-04530-00053-531100 Landfill General Supplies 40.5507 01/23/24

Total Check Number...070314 90.29 0.0090.29

5609490009004 0173597AFLAC 12/29/23 01/23/24 06 01/23/24P 10-070315 261.24 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013250 Payroll Deductions Payable Aflac After Tax 38.7606 01/22/24
100-012-01213-00012-013240 Payroll Deductions Payable 125c Aflac Ins Pre Tax 222.4806 01/22/24

Total Check Number...070315 261.24 0.00261.24

5504855020008711 0173602AIRGAS USA, LLC 12/31/23 01/23/24 06 01/23/24P 10-070316 383.56 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-521000 Roads And Bridges Contracted Services 383.5606 01/22/24

Total Check Number...070316 383.56 0.00383.56

27501081370009922 0173591ARAMARK 11/06/23 01/23/24 05 01/23/24P 10-070317 550.38 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 550.3805 01/22/24

27501186260009922 0173620ARAMARK 01/08/24 01/23/24 07 01/23/24P 10-070317 547.04 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 547.0407 01/22/24

27501174450009922 0173621ARAMARK 01/01/24 01/23/24 07 01/23/24P 10-070317 550.38 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 550.3807 01/22/24

27501198720009922 0173625ARAMARK 01/15/24 01/23/24 07 01/23/24P 10-070317 671.37 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 671.3707 01/22/24

Total Check Number...070317 2,319.17 0.002,319.17

40530008557 0173648ASAP COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 12/05/23 01/23/24 06 01/23/24P 10-070318 230.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-521200 Roads And Bridges Professional Services 230.0006 01/23/24

Total Check Number...070318 230.00 0.00230.00

SB2971370010137 0173615AT&T 01/05/24 01/23/24 07 01/23/24P 10-070319 229.61 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-523200 Gov't Buildings Communication (t/c/p) 229.6107 01/22/24

Total Check Number...070319 229.61 0.00229.61

IN9926650011390 0173642BASIC BENEFITS 01/15/24 01/23/24 07 01/23/24P 10-070320 85.14 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523600 Board Of Commissioners Dues & Fees 85.1407 01/22/24
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Total Check Number...070320 85.14 0.0085.14

3522780009560 0173622BATTERY WAREHOUSE 01/04/24 01/23/24 07 01/23/24P 10-070321 358.68 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 358.6807 01/22/24

Total Check Number...070321 358.68 0.00358.68

TRAINING MILEAGE REIM0005352 0173618CAROLE E. NORRIS 01/18/24 01/23/24 07 01/23/24P 10-070322 23.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01401-00052-523700 Registrar Education And Training 23.5807 01/22/24

Total Check Number...070322 23.58 0.0023.58

A26253880009687 0173639COAST TO COAST 01/11/24 01/23/24 07 01/23/24P 10-070323 279.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00053-531710 Tax Commissioner Office Supplies 279.9807 01/22/24

Total Check Number...070323 279.98 0.00279.98

14270009406 0173641DEE'S CLOCK WORKS 01/19/24 01/23/24 07 01/23/24P 10-070324 810.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 810.0007 01/22/24

Total Check Number...070324 810.00 0.00810.00

12016240009407 0173603FERGUSON ENTERPRISES 12/22/23 01/23/24 06 01/23/24P 10-070325 2,466.45 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 2,466.4506 01/22/24

Total Check Number...070325 2,466.45 0.002,466.45

C0011241231230008608 0173596G.A. FOOD SERVICE, INC 12/31/23 01/23/24 06 01/23/24P 10-070326 7,403.84 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 7,403.8406 01/22/24

Total Check Number...070326 7,403.84 0.007,403.84

2024 DUES0009023 0173643G.R.P.A. 6TH DISTRICT 01/22/24 01/23/24 07 01/23/24P 10-070327 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-523600 Recreation Dues & Fees 75.0007 01/22/24

Total Check Number...070327 75.00 0.0075.00

293050011234 0173623GEORGIA ENERGY PROPANE 01/02/24 01/23/24 07 01/23/24P 10-070328 833.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531240 Roads And Bridges Natural - Propane Gas 833.9007 01/22/24

Total Check Number...070328 833.90 0.00833.90

POSTAGE- TAX ASSESOR0003705 0173619JASPER COUNTY PETTY CASH 01/19/24 01/23/24 07 01/23/24P 10-070329 8.56 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-523210 Tax Assessor Postage 8.5607 01/22/24

Total Check Number...070329 8.56 0.008.56

583810003800 0173628JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 01/11/24 01/23/24 07 01/23/24P 10-070330 34.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 34.0007 01/22/24

583680003800 0173629JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 01/09/24 01/23/24 07 01/23/24P 10-070330 60.00 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 60.0007 01/22/24

576260003800 0173630JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 01/18/24 01/23/24 07 01/23/24P 10-070330 15.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 15.0007 01/22/24

576350003800 0173631JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 01/19/24 01/23/24 07 01/23/24P 10-070330 32.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 32.0007 01/22/24

Total Check Number...070330 141.00 0.00141.00

DUPLICATE TRANSACTION REFUND- LANDFILL0011635 0173640LLC COOK ESTATE SERVICES 01/19/24 01/23/24 07 01/23/24P 10-070331 44.03 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 44.0307 01/22/24
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -44.0307 01/22/24
540-034-34400-00034-344150 Utilities/enterprise Landfill Use Fees 44.0307 01/22/24

Total Check Number...070331 44.03 0.0044.03

5372090004698 0173626MACON COMMERCIAL TIRE CTR 01/12/24 01/23/24 07 01/23/24P 10-070332 463.68 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533360 Roads And Bridges Tires 463.6807 01/22/24

Total Check Number...070332 463.68 0.00463.68

414785620009670 0173627MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS 01/12/24 01/23/24 07 01/23/24P 10-070333 4,491.77 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 4,491.7707 01/22/24

Total Check Number...070333 4,491.77 0.004,491.77

024130010031 0173617MORRIS LAW LLC. 01/19/24 01/23/24 07 01/23/24P 10-070334 1,100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-521200 Probate Court Professional Services 1,100.0007 01/22/24

Total Check Number...070334 1,100.00 0.001,100.00

0010011634 0173612OFFICIALS ALL SEASONS 01/15/24 01/23/24 07 01/23/24P 10-070335 1,400.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-521200 Recreation Professional Services 1,400.0007 01/22/24

Total Check Number...070335 1,400.00 0.001,400.00

445930011113 0173595R&R VAN LIFT SALES & SERVICE 12/18/23 01/23/24 06 01/23/24P 10-070336 805.37 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-522210 Senior Center Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 805.3706 01/22/24

Total Check Number...070336 805.37 0.00805.37

1079426680003086 0173613RICOH USA, INC 01/10/24 01/23/24 07 01/23/24P 10-070337 114.86 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01510-00052-522320 Financial Administration Copier Lease 114.8607 01/22/24

1079162230003086 0173614RICOH USA, INC 01/05/24 01/23/24 07 01/23/24P 10-070337 84.72 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-522320 Senior Center Copier Lease 84.7207 01/22/24

Total Check Number...070337 199.58 0.00199.58

50687157560009605 0173616RICOH USA, INC 01/01/24 01/23/24 07 01/23/24P 10-070338 20.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-522320 Probate Court Copier Lease 20.9007 01/22/24
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Total Check Number...070338 20.90 0.0020.90

4408130009416 0173589SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 10/31/23 01/23/24 04 01/23/24P 10-070339 381.82 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 381.8204 01/22/24

4428270009416 0173638SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 01/16/24 01/23/24 07 01/23/24P 10-070339 260.73 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 260.7307 01/22/24

Total Check Number...070339 642.55 0.00642.55

1880840009001 0173645THE POLICE & SHERIFFS PRESS 01/19/24 01/23/24 07 01/23/24P 10-070340 11.85 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01400-00053-531100 Elections General Supplies 11.8507 01/23/24

Total Check Number...070340 11.85 0.0011.85

P990790006860 0173592TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO 11/28/23 01/23/24 05 01/23/24P 10-070341 1,181.94 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,181.9405 01/22/24

W288780006860 0173593TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO 11/22/23 01/23/24 05 01/23/24P 10-070341 6,384.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 6,384.2105 01/22/24

Total Check Number...070341 7,566.15 0.007,566.15

156375750009016 0173598VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 12/20/23 01/23/24 06 01/23/24P 10-070342 4,614.61 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 4,614.6106 01/22/24

156472790009016 0173599VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 12/29/23 01/23/24 06 01/23/24P 10-070342 10,746.89 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 10,746.8906 01/22/24

156445190009016 0173600VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 12/27/23 01/23/24 06 01/23/24P 10-070342 6,181.20 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 6,181.2006 01/22/24

Total Check Number...070342 21,542.70 0.0021,542.70

676250R-IN0008326 0173601WALTHALL OIL COMPANY 12/01/23 01/23/24 06 01/23/24P 10-070343 22,009.70 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531270 Roads And Bridges Vehicles- Gas 22,009.7006 01/22/24

680349A-N0008326 0173624WALTHALL OIL COMPANY 01/15/24 01/23/24 07 01/23/24P 10-070343 23,469.41 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531270 Roads And Bridges Vehicles- Gas 23,469.4107 01/22/24

Total Check Number...070343 45,479.11 0.0045,479.11

0069962-4122-70011290 0173586WASTE MANAGEMENT 08/01/23 01/23/24 02 01/23/24P 10-070344 1,649.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 1,649.5002 01/22/24
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -1,649.5002 01/22/24
540-400-04530-00052-521000 Landfill Contracted Services 1,649.5002 01/22/24

0071659-4122-50011290 0173588WASTE MANAGEMENT 09/01/23 01/23/24 03 01/23/24P 10-070344 2,159.07 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 2,159.0703 01/22/24
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -2,159.0703 01/22/24
540-400-04530-00052-521000 Landfill Contracted Services 2,159.0703 01/22/24
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0074476-4122-10011290 0173590WASTE MANAGEMENT 10/16/23 01/23/24 04 01/23/24P 10-070344 337.49 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-521000 Senior Center Contracted Services 337.4904 01/22/24

0075096-4122-60011290 0173594WASTE MANAGEMENT 11/01/23 01/23/24 05 01/23/24P 10-070344 1,233.94 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 1,233.9405 01/22/24
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -1,233.9405 01/22/24
540-400-04530-00052-521000 Landfill Contracted Services 1,233.9405 01/22/24

0076847-4122-10011290 0173609WASTE MANAGEMENT 12/01/23 01/23/24 06 01/23/24P 10-070344 996.38 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 996.3806 01/22/24
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -996.3806 01/22/24
540-400-04530-00052-521000 Landfill Contracted Services 996.3806 01/22/24

0076846-4122-30011290 0173610WASTE MANAGEMENT 12/01/23 01/23/24 06 01/23/24P 10-070344 1,501.28 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 1,501.2806 01/22/24
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -1,501.2806 01/22/24
540-400-04530-00052-521000 Landfill Contracted Services 1,501.2806 01/22/24

0077201-4122-00011290 0173611WASTE MANAGEMENT 12/01/23 01/23/24 06 01/23/24P 10-070344 382.18 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-521000 Roads And Bridges Contracted Services 382.1806 01/22/24

0078626-4122-70011290 0173632WASTE MANAGEMENT 01/02/24 01/23/24 07 01/23/24P 10-070344 901.96 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 901.9607 01/22/24
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -901.9607 01/22/24
540-400-04530-00052-521000 Landfill Contracted Services 901.9607 01/22/24

0078627-4122-50011290 0173633WASTE MANAGEMENT 01/02/24 01/23/24 07 01/23/24P 10-070344 1,206.17 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 1,206.1707 01/22/24
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -1,206.1707 01/22/24
540-400-04530-00052-521000 Landfill Contracted Services 1,206.1707 01/22/24

0079319-4122-80011290 0173644WASTE MANAGEMENT 01/16/24 01/23/24 07 01/23/24P 10-070344 170.66 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521000 Gov't Buildings Contracted Services 170.6607 01/23/24

Total Check Number...070344 10,538.63 0.0010,538.63

INPT17592350008110 0173587YANCEY BROS. CO. 09/19/23 01/23/24 03 01/23/24P 10-070345 115.22 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 115.2203 01/22/24

EMPT40512200008110 0173604YANCEY BROS. CO. 12/29/23 01/23/24 06 01/23/24P 10-070345 71.05 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 71.0506 01/22/24

EMPT40455270008110 0173605YANCEY BROS. CO. 12/18/23 01/23/24 06 01/23/24P 10-070345 -36.54 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint -36.5406 01/22/24

EMPT40455250008110 0173606YANCEY BROS. CO. 12/18/23 01/23/24 06 01/23/24P 10-070345 36.54 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 36.5406 01/22/24

EMPT40455260008110 0173607YANCEY BROS. CO. 12/18/23 01/23/24 06 01/23/24P 10-070345 295.08 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 295.0806 01/22/24
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EMPT40545340008110 0173634YANCEY BROS. CO. 01/05/24 01/23/24 07 01/23/24P 10-070345 176.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 176.4007 01/22/24

EMPT40521100008110 0173635YANCEY BROS. CO. 01/02/24 01/23/24 07 01/23/24P 10-070345 169.52 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 169.5207 01/22/24

Total Check Number...070345 827.27 0.00827.27

111,133.59Grand Total 0.00111,133.59

This disbursement has been approved as required by the Local Government Budget and Fiscal Control Act.

(Signature of finance officer)(Signature of finance officer)
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